Product List
WATCHMAN FLX™ Pro LAAC Device Ordering Information
Reference
Catalog No. Description Size Order Number
(GTIN) ID OD Barcode
M635WU60200 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC US 20 mm 191506004583 – 12F (4.0 mm)
M635WU60240 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC US 24 mm 191506004590 – 12F (4.0 mm)
M635WU60270 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC US 27 mm 191506004606 – 12F (4.0 mm)
M635WU60310 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC US 31 mm 191506004613 – 12F (4.0 mm)
M635WU60350 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC US 35 mm 191506004620 – 12F (4.0 mm)
M635WU60400 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC US 40 mm 191506004637 – 12F (4.0 mm)
GTIN
Barcode Creation for WATCHMAN FLX Pro and
RefCatalogNumber Material Description GS1 Bar Code with 01
Application Identifier
M635TU90050 WATCHMAN STEER ACCESS SYSTEM US 00191506022310
ÍÊ!Â3/&"7*bÎ
M635WU60200 20MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004583
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂMs]Î
M635WU60240 24MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004590

Please contact your Boston Scientific sales representative for more information.
WATCHMAN FLX Pro is preloaded into the delivery catheter thus reducing the preparation time.
WATCHMAN FXD Curve™ Access System Ordering Information
Reference
Catalog No. Description Curve Order Number
(GTIN) ID OD Barcode
M635TU80010
WATCHMAN FXD Access
System SGL US
Single 00191506013806
12F
(4.2 mm)
15F
(5.0 mm)
M635TU80020
WATCHMAN FXD Access
System DBL US
Double 00191506013813
12F
(4.2 mm)
15F
(5.0 mm)
GTIN
WATCHMAN FXD Curve Access System
RefCatalogNumber Material Description GS1 Bar Code with 01 Application Identifier
M635TU80010 WATCHMAN FXD ACCESS SYSTEM SGL US 00191506013806
ÍÊ!Â3/&!F&HÎ
M635TU80020 WATCHMAN FXD ACCESS SYSTEM DBL US 00191506013813
ÍÊ!Â3/&!F-ÂÎ
 17 AUG 2021  Material Bar Code Listing Page 1 of 1
GTIN
WATCHMAN FXD Curve Access System
RefCatalogNumber Material Description GS1 Bar Code with 01 Application Identifier
M635TU80010 WATCHMAN FXD ACCESS SYSTEM SGL US 00191506013806
ÍÊ!Â3/&!F&HÎ
M635TU80020 WATCHMAN FXD ACCESS SYSTEM DBL US 00191506013813
ÍÊ!Â3/&!F-ÂÎ
 17 AUG 2021  Material Bar Code Listing Page 1 of 1
WATCHMAN TruSteer™ Access System Ordering Information
Reference
Catalog No. Description Curve Order Number
(GTIN) ID OD Barcode
M635TU90050
WATCHMAN TruSteer Access
System US
Double 00191506022310
12F
(4.2 mm)
17F
(5.6 mm)
GTIN
Barcode Creation for WATCHMAN FLX Pro and
RefCatalogNumber Material Description GS1 Bar Code with 01
Application Identifier
M635TU90050 WATCHMAN STEER ACCESS SYSTEM US 00191506022310
ÍÊ!Â3/&"7*bÎ
M635WU60200 20MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004583
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂMs]Î
M635WU60240 24MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004590
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂMz5Î
M635WU60270 27MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004606
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂN&ÅÎ
M635WU60310 31MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004613
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂN-YÎ
 07 FEB 2023  Material Bar Code Listing Page 1 of 2